! & Bus Stops =1
N
seated, it’s strictly forbidden to stand up whilst the
otion/ There are high voltage electrical wires above.
ot use the stair whilst the bus is in motion. Vuén Hoa Con Céc - Frog Garden 1 14 Vuwon hoa Con Céc - Frog Garden
Do not lean over the guard rails on the upper deck.
¢ Parents, for the safety of your children, please make sure that these Buu dién Ha Néi - Hanoi Post Office 2 13 Nha hat I16'n - Hanoi Opera House
regulations are kept to.
¢ Remember to keep your tickets. Nha tho’ Lé'n - Hanoi Cathedral 3 12 Bao tang phu nif Viét Nam - Vietnam women’s museum
. J
p < Bao tang Quan doi - Military History Museum 4 11 Nha tho' Lé'n - Hanoi Cathedral
Route |nf0 rmation Hoang thanh Thing Long - Imperial Citadel of Thang Long 5 10 Nhatiu Hoa Lo - Hoa Lo Prison
Route: 14 stops Pén Quan Thanh - Quan Thanh Temple 6 9 Vin Miéu - Quéc Tur Giam - Temple of Literature
Hours of operation: 9:15 - 18:15
Chua Trdn Quéc - Tran Quoc Pagoda 7 8 Ling Chu tich H6 Chi Minh - Ho Chi Minh Mausoleum
Frequency: 30 minutes/bus
\ J .
) . Time Bus Stop schedule ®
Pricing
Adult Children (6 to under 11) Frog Garden 9:45 10:45 1:45 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Hanoi Post Office 9:48 10:48 11:48 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18
4 - hour valid 299.000 VND - $13 225.000 VND - $10 Hanoi Cathedral 9:51 10:51 1:51 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21
24 - hour valid 429.000 VND - $19 320.000 VND - $14.0 Military History Museum 9:58 10:58 11:58 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28
48 - hour valid 599.000 VND - $26 410.000 VND - $18 Imperial Citadel of Thang Long 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
\ J Quan Thanh Temple 10:10 1:10 12:10 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Tran Quoc Pagoda 10:18 1:18 12:18 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Ho Chi Minh Mausoleum 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
Temple of Literature 10:34 1:34 12:34 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Hoa Lo Prison 10:45 11:45 12:45 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Hanoi Cathedral 10:53 1:53 12:53 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23
. VietNam Women’s Museum 10:58 11:58 12:58 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
L ! ' : . : Hanoi Opera House 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
Tran Quoc 3 - e = : ; @ Frog Garden 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Pagoda ' : -

¢ During the walking street (From 19:00 on Friday to the end of Sunday every week), the Thang Long - Hanoi City Tour buses do not pick up at stop 02: Hanoi Post Office and stop 03: Hanoi Cathedral.
¢ Times are subject to change due to the traffic situation.

Places of interest ©
() THE STATE BANK OF VIETNAM 5 HO CHI MINH MUSEUM
) STATE GUEST HOUSE ¢ ONE PILLAR PAGODA
METROPOLE HOTEL PRESIDENTIAL PALACE
8 DINH LE BOOK STREET % VIETNAM FINE ARTS MUSEUM CONTINENTS
© LE THAI TO STATUE ¢ POLICE MUSEUM
() HOAN KIEM LAKE €0 QUAN SU PAGODA
g ) @ TEMPLE OF THE JADE MOUNTAIN €) HANOI BOOK STREET T
i —~ PEN TOWER - > BA DA PAGODA M 0 R E H A N
: an: . THE HUC BRIDGE LY TRIEU QUOC SU PAGODA
Ho Chi Minh ' ' : @ LY THAI TO MONUMENT g THE OLD QUARTER
Mausolum - ; 4 f & © THUY TA ICE-CREAM 5 TRANG TIEN PLAZA
; 1 il (1) TONKIN FREE SCHOOL SQUARE €[y VIETNAM HISTORY MUSEUM
Q % & ) HANOI FLAG TOWER €% REVOLUTION MUSEUM m
~’ B - {©) STATUE OF LENIN €5 HANOI UNIVERSITY OF
% {©) TONG DUY TAN STREET PHARMACY pm—
{) HANOP'S TRAIN STREET
Imperial Citadel of * (5 DOAN MON GATE P
— KINH THIEN PALACE
Thang Long & £ 8 BAC SON MONUMENT -
) CUA BAC (NORTH) GATE 0
¢) CUA BAC CHURCH
¢2) TRUC BACH LAKE
/ 72) PHAN DINH PHUNG STREET
/ e COUNTRIES
7Z) CERAMIC MOSAIC MURAL

B
ny

35

OVER

Hanoi Post

Mllltary History Office
Museum 1

Hanoi

Cathedral » RN AN TOUR STARTS
HERE

Frog
Garden

Hanoi Opera

Route information

1.During the walking street (From 19:00 on Friday to the end of Sunday
every week), the Thang Long - Hanoi City Tour buses do not pick up at
stop 02: Hanoi Post Office and stop 03: Hanoi Cathedral.

-

MAP KEY L Vietham Women's
Museum
. Bus stop |

@B Tour route

Time are subject to change due to the traffic situation. 3

www.city-sightseeing.com Q o _ -




. PriCing  Purchase your tickets ] N\l
HOW do you know |f | On board all City Sightseeing b kiosk or hotel \A Come to

you are waiting at the [IRIIGEE. gy crne ity sgsesinscon aANO0I
correct bus stop? | e 2 R W are proud to§érve yo

L]
Night City Tours
Validity Half day

Bus stop ] Prices and Savings ; Audio guides in 9 languages : gtruggle for lennium of foreign

‘ ‘ ‘ PN, Hanoi's di aks to its long history of
» Our bus stop is specific with red color and located near every listed attractions. j Adult 299.000 VND - $13 3 : SEFal, culinary, ang oM Southeast Asia, China, and
Child (6 to under 11) 225.000 VND - $10 ‘ @:}) Free Wi-Fi on board . France.

BUS TICKET —— 24 HOURS |
Route map : Hanoi in style aboard a unique double-decker bus. Travel along an 13-
Q

Hop-On; Hop-Off (v] stop route featuring can’t-miss highlights showcasing Hanoi’s fascinating
» Contact 1900558865 to have assisted by City Sightseeing Vietnam Staff. Walking Tours (v] . history, culture, and architecture.
Night City Tours @ Tour with 360° panoramic views of Hanoi

Validity 1 day

® Scan QR code and find the designated bus stop nearest to your location.
Utilizing one of the mosta@vanced transportation technologies, explore
* Ask the reception of your hotel to know where is the closet bus stop.

Bus timing HD Multi-language comentary
: Prices and Savings :
May change due to traffic conditions. To avoid missing the bus, do be at the stop at Contact us

least 5 minutes before the scheduled time. : Adult 429.000 VND - $19 : - All City Sightseeing Hanoi tour Buses are equipped with state-of-the-art Hd

Child (6 to under 11) 320.000 VND - $14 : ! multilanguage commentary. Guests Can enjoy the Hanoi story in their Native
: : ‘ tongue. Vietnamese, English, French, Korean, Chinese, Japanese, Spanish,
Bus color ] BUS TICKET ————— 48 HOURS 0 : German and Russian are available.

Discover the city.

City Sightseeing Vietnam designed like others in the world with red color. To avoid ] Hop-On; Hop-Off (v]  19/8 Flower garden (Hanoi Opera House) - No. 01 Trang Tien, Hoan Kiem, Hanoi
getting on the wrong bus, please look at the side of the bus and get on which bus : Walking Tours (v] : e @ .

has City Sightseeing logo. : Night City Tours
Validity 2 days

: 1900 5588 65 | info@vn-sightseeing.com | vn-sightseeing.com
Q WHAT TO REMEMBER j Prices and Savings

» There’s no need to make reservation and you can start your tour at any time. Our Adult 599.000 VND - $26 : 3
tickets are valid for 4 — hour, 24 — hour and 48 — hour after your first abroad. ; Child (6 to under 11) 410.000 VND - $18 ; Bus 02 Tang Ha N&i - Vietnam Sightseeing

City Shining Smile

Take some good photos on our bus, share it on your social
media for a chance to be featured on our pages.

 You also can purchase your ticket on the bus (In cash or in card).

e Look after your ticket, if you lose it, you lose your ride! ! 4 hours’ ticket valid from the time of exchange until 4 hours later. 24 ] - .. it § = - - .' > #CitySightseeingVietnam #VietnamSightseeing
j HIOHIS SNA S OHIS HRHISE H0 S HOMIS ISISE ] " —3 ' 4 - =3 - . . #CitySightseeingHanoi #VietnamSightseeingHanoi

e

x5

ofifyouidnext
CitydSightseeing

Keep your ticket and present it to staff in any of our tours worldwide to
receive your discount.

Over 100 tours worldwide

For a full listing of all our tours please visit our website:
www.city-sightseeing.com

\
1
; PANORAMIC NIGHT CITY TOUR ®©®C WN r
A NIGHT MUSIC TOUR | | 2020 9
‘ When the sun goes down, explore Hanoi’s most vibrant night sports, on board this A SPEC'AL COM BO ,
fully guided open-top, double decker bus. Join our night tour with a romantic night :
. . i with live music and drinks. :
The program varies by topic. | o ouration: 1 elude: Niaht ity tour (different . A SPECIAL DISCOUNT ON 4-HOUR TOURS IN HANOI J
A different experience when seeing Hanoi in the evening j D"e‘:,’a,t‘j*f,;ﬁ';;,s Oo:;a house. rr;?ltue),e'on;gbe:e'?;gzl.‘":r:n; :;:"pm ~ AND HO CHI MINH CITY a0 - B
from a double-decker bus with the international brand of . Time: 6:00 pm and 7:30 pm has live music : oTe uﬂ@ <
City Sightseeing. You can travel to Ba Dinh Square forthe ~ Check in 30 minutes before Prices and Savings: ~ With a special price of only 200,000 VND for the 4-hour !
solemn flag-lowering ceremony. Throughout the journey, an ~~ 9ePartre: - Adult: 180.000 VND - $7.8 ~ combo ticket used in both cities of Ho Chi Minh & Hanoi, \ .
Acoustic band plays with a variety of musical genres and - Ohla (6 to under 11):130.000VND =856 yo will easily experience their interesting featured spots on an@,
instruments. The instrument changes according to the ‘ WALKING TOUR . the City Sightseeing double-decker bus with international
N oy topic: drum, guitar, saxophone, etc. Special tour, available ‘ ~ standard service while saving 24% compared to the original
R pe 2 only once a month Highlights: ~ Story of A Millennial Journey ¢ Live . price. Don't miss this offer! With a spgoial price Qf only
e il : . @ - 200,000 VND for the 4-hour combo ticket used in both
Night view of the city 3 guided e cities of Ho Chi Minh & Hanoi (saving 24% compared to the

original price), you will easily experience their interesting

' S - Served soft drinks 1 . =rien .
" o ’ o o i . - Acoustic music . Whatis it inside the Old Quarter and how is the life of Hanoi’s people? The Old featured spots traveling by the Clty Slghtseelng
= g A ] - Quarter of Hanoi contains itself the harmony between the liveliness of the modern life double-decker bus with international standard service.
- F F : and the deliberation of time throughout a thousand-year period of history. Generally,

get involve in the daily activities of the local people is delighted to bring you , . . | .
understandings of Vietnamese Culture by many aspects of life. In addition, walking Don't miss this offer! Contact our staff for details.

with a "new generation" and talking about long-aged traditions will be an exceptional

Let u s s h O v V : experience to never forget, beside of complete relaxing moments inside a unique
. . = B - narrow lane.
of Hanol AT 1T

\\\\:eviﬂ \ﬁﬂ
f‘

345.000 VND ($15)
275.000 VND ($12)

The tour departs Monday, Wednesday, Friday, Sunday at 10 am from stop
3 /13. In front of Bong Sen Water Puppet theater - Next to Luc Thuy
Restaurant - 136 Hang Trong.

TV R

CS Hanoi offers you the perfect way to see & listen about the
sights & the monuments as we pass by most of them, but also to g o 1
feel the rhythm of the local life-style. ;

Our open top double-decker buses will take you to discover and
experience Hanoi, with the help of our multi-lingual commentary in
9 languages and our 24hours valid ticket will allow you to explore
the city at your leisure.

(.@13 e siore J [ 9

4/24/4B¢ ooaoo
- 0000

Languages }

Eity, Sughtseemg 3
Hanoj)

www.city-sightseeing.com o 0 @

Woridiwide VIETNAM
TR SIGHTSEEING



